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18
19
20
21

Last Name

ZOGRABYAN

SHBAG
REYNOSO
BICKLEY
BARTULID
YU
TROUNG
LITT
NGUYEN
ALI
HOMAYUN
JACOBSON
NGUYEN
GALE
ZEHNDER
VARGAS
HERRERA

Last Name

ROSENBLOOM

OKOYE
EINSOHN

GABRIYELYAN
FINISHED AT THE START OF LEVEL 14 WITH 30:00 MIN LEFT

First Name
GRAYR
MARCEL
LUIS
THEODORE
DERRICK
SEAN
THUC
JORDAN
HUY
VICTOR
ESA

LANE
THUY

LEE
ZACHARY

HERMILO "TAXI"

GUILLERMO

First Name
DAVID
GABE
JAROD
EDGAR

ENTRIES

$100,000 Guarantee

City

ALBANY COUNTY
DETROIT
LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES
WESTMINSTER
CORONA

SISTERS
IRVINE
FONTANA

LA MIRADA
BELL GARDENS

City
SHERMAN OAKS
WOODLAND HILLS
N HOLLYWOOD
VAN NUYS

167

State

Mi
CA

CA
CA
CA

OR
CA
CA
CA
CA

State
CA
CA
CA
CA

Chips
756,000
280,000
240,000
229,000
225,000
208,000
200,000
170,000
150,000
149,000
146,000
124,000
109,000
103,000
102,000

77,000

71,000

Prize
$650
$650
$650
$650



